
Manufactured in the UKPower Supply Units (Indoor) Overview

We have 25W and 90W power supplies for indoor use.

These power supplies can only be used where the entire installation is in a weather tight location, this means PSU, cabling and tubes.

All of our indoor power supplies come pre-fitted with the correct JST connector to plug straight into the tubes. Each power supply is capable
of running from a wide range of AC mains supply voltages, has an IEC C14 input connection (AKA Kettle lead) allowing for country specific
mains cables, making it an ideal fit for practically all countries.

Quality and reliability have not been sacrificed either. The power supplies are built to exacting standards and are extremely reliable.

Introduction

Meters of Hi-Lite™ tube (LED colour)

Part number

Wattage

Output Connectors

CSC Channels

IP Rating

Dimensions (LxWxH)

Weight

Input Voltage

Mains Connector

GS25A48-JST

25W

0

Indoor use

93x54x36mm

230g

90-264V AC

3 pole AC IEC320-C14

1

GS90A48-JST

90W

1

0

Indoor use

145x60x32mm

450g

90-264V AC

3 pole AC IEC320-C14

Green

Blue, White

Red, Yellow, Orange

13m

5m

5m

50m

18m

18m

t: +44 (0)1978 660181   |   e: sales@visivegroup.com   |   w: www.visivegroup.com
Visive, Ash Road South, Wrexham Industrial, Wrexham, LL13 9UG.

Full technical specifications are available on request
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