



Introduction

We have 25W and 90W power supplies for indoor use.

These power supplies can only be used where the entire installation is in a weather tight location, this means PSU, cabling and tubes.

All of our indoor power supplies come pre-fitted with the correct JST connector to plug straight into the tubes. Each power supply is capable of running from a wide range of AC mains supply voltages, has an IEC C14 input connection (AKA Kettle lead) allowing for country specific mains cables, making it an ideal fit for practically all countries.

Quality and reliability have not been sacrificed either. The power supplies are built to exacting standards and are extremely reliable.











Part number	GS25A48-JST	GS90A48-JST
Wattage	25W	90W
Output Connectors	1	1
CSC Channels	0	0
IP Rating	Indoor use	Indoor use
Dimensions (LxWxH)	93x54x36mm	145x60x32mm
Weight	230g	450g
Input Voltage	90-264V AC	90-264V AC
Mains Connector	3 pole AC IEC320-C14	3 pole AC IEC320-C14

Meters of Hi-Lite™ tube (LED colour)			
Green	13m	50m	
Blue, White	5m	18m	
Red, Yellow, Orange	5m	18m	

Full technical specifications are available on request

